Public School Foundations Eligible for Contributions

To be used by eligible public school foundations established for the express purpose of implementing a public/private
partnership to fund public school improvement projects approved by the local school board.

015001
019001
023001

520001
530001
027001
033001
036001
550002
550001

041001
043001
590001
057001
059002

610001
065001
620001
069001
073001

075001
081001
083001
650001
085001

Foundation Foundation Name
Code
009001 Ambherst County Public Schools Education Foundation,

Inc.
Augusta County Public School Endowment Fund
The Bedford Area Educational Foundation

Botetourt County Public Schools Education Foundation,
Inc.

Bristol Virginia Public Schools Education Foundation
Blues Education Foundation, Inc. (Buena Vista)
Buchanan County Public School Education Foundation
Caroline County Public Schools Education Foundation
Charles City Educational Foundation, Inc.

Chesapeake Public Schools Educational Foundation

W. Randolph Nichols Scholarship Foundation
(Chesapeake)

Chesterfield Public Education Foundation

Clarke County Education Foundation, Inc.

Danville Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.
Essex First Education Foundation

Fairfax County Chamber of Commerce Schools
Education Foundation

Falls Church Education Foundation
Fluvanna Education Foundation

Franklin City Educational Foundation, Inc.
Frederick County Educational Foundation

Gloucester County Public Schools Educational
Foundation, Inc.

Goochland Educational Foundation

Greensville County Education Foundation

Halifax County Public Schools Education Foundation
Hampton Educational Foundation

Hanover Education Foundation

Foundation

Code

660001
087001
670001
093001

101001
678002

107001
109001
680001
113001
683001
685001
119001
121001
127001
700001
710002
137001
139001
730001
143001
735001
740001
147001
149001
153001

760001

34

Foundation Name

The Harrisonburg Education Foundation
Henrico Education Foundation, Inc.
Hopewell Public Schools Education Foundation

Education Foundation for Isle of Wight Public Schools,
Inc.

King William Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.

Community Foundation for Rockbridge, Bath and
Alleghany (Lexington)

The Loudoun Education Foundation, Inc.

Louisa Education Foundation

The Lynchburg City Schools Education Foundation
Madison County Education Foundation, Inc.
Manassas City Public Schools Education Foundation
Manassas Park Education Foundation

Friends of Middlesex County Public Schools
Montgomery County Educational Foundation

New Kent Educational Foundation

Newport News Educational Foundation

Norfolk Education Foundation

Orange County Education Foundation

Page County Education Foundation

Petersburg Public Education Foundation
Pittsylvania Vocational Education Foundation, Inc.
Poquoson Education Foundation

Portsmouth Schools Foundation

Prince Edward Public School Endowment, Inc.
Prince George Alliance for Education Foundation, Inc.

Prince William County Public Schools Education
Foundation

Richmond Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.
(City of Richmond)



Public School Foundations Eligible for Contributions Continued

Foundation

Code

770001

161001

165001
169001
169002
171002
171001
173001
177001
790001

Foundation

Code

200101
200501

200701
201101
201901
202301
203101
203301
204301
204501
204701
205101
205501
205701

Foundation Name

Roanoke City Public Schools Education Foundation,
Inc.

Roanoke County Public Schools Education Foundation,
Inc.

Rockingham Educational Foundation, Inc.
Southwest Virginia Public Education Foundation, Inc.
Scott County Foundation for Excellence in Education
Moore Educational Trust (Shenandoah County)
Shenandoah Education Foundation, Inc.

Smyth County Education Foundation

Spotsylvania Education Foundation

Community Foundation of the Central Blue Ridge
(Staunton)

Foundation .
Code Foundation Name
810001 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Education

187001
820001
193002

840001
195001
197001

199001

Foundation
Warren County Educational Endowment, Inc.
Wayneshoro City Public Schools

Westmoreland County Public Schools Education
Foundation

Winchester Education Foundation
Wise County Schools Educational Foundation, Inc.

Wythe County Public Schools Foundation for
Excellence, Inc.

York Foundation for Public Education

Public Library Foundations Eligible for Contributions

To be used by eligible public library foundations established as a nonprofit organization to raise funds for a local public
library in order to provide additional financial assistance for the library beyond the government’s appropriation.

Foundation Name

Alexandria Library Foundation, Inc.

John Randolph Foundation Library Endowment Fund
(Appomattox Regional Library System)

Friends of the Arlington County Library
Bedford Public Library System Foundation, Inc.
Bristol Public Library Foundation

Campbell County Public Library Foundation
Charles P. Jones Memorial Library Foundation Inc.
Friends of the Charlotte County Library

Craig County Public Library

Culpeper Library Foundation

Cumberland County Public Library, Inc.
Eastern Shore Public Library Foundation
Fairfax County Public Library Foundation, Inc.

Friends of Fauquier Library

Foundation

Code

206101
206301
206501
206901
207101
207301
207501
207701
208701
208901
209101
209501
209502
209701

35

Foundation Name

Franklin County Library

Galax-Carroll Regional Library Foundation, Inc.
Gloucester Library Endowment Foundation
Hampton Public Library Foundation
Handley Regional Library Endowment
Friends of Henrico County Public Library
Friends of the Heritage Public Library
Highland County Library, Inc.

Lancaster Community Library

Friends of the Smoot Library (FOSL)

The Library of Virginia Foundation
Loudoun Library Foundation, Inc.

Friends of Gum Springs Library

Friends of the Lynchburg Public Library



Foundation

Code

209901
210101

210301
210901
211101
211102
211301
211302
211501
211901
212101
212501
212701
212901
213301
213701
213901
214501

Public Library Foundations Eligible for Contributions Continued

Foundation Name

Madison County Library Foundation, Inc.

Mary Riley Styles Public Library Foundation Trust (Falls

Church City Library)
Rockingham Library Association

Middlesex County Public Library

Montgomery-Floyd Regional Library Foundation, Inc.

Floyd Endowment

Friends of the Newport News Public Library
Newport News Public Library System Foundation
Norfolk Public Library Foundation

Friends of the Library Blackstone VA

Orange County Library Foundation

Friends of the Pearisburg Public Library

The Petersburg Library Foundation, Inc.
Pittsylvania County Public Library Foundation (PPL)
Portsmouth Public Library Foundation, Inc.
Prince William Public Library System Foundation
Pulaski County Library System Fund

Richmond Public Library Foundation (City)

Foundation

36

Code

214901
215101
215301
215501
215701
215902
216101
216501
216502
216503
216701
217302
217303
217501
217702

217901
218101

Foundation Name

Roanoke Public Library Foundation (City)
Friends of the Roanoke County Public Library
Rockbridge Regional Library Foundation
Friends of the Russell County Library

Friends of Salem Library

Samuels Public Library

Shenandoah County Library Foundation
Friends of Kenbridge Public Library

Friends of Victoria Public Library Inc.
Southside Regional Library Foundation Inc.
Staunton Library Foundation, Inc.

Virginia Beach Public Library Foundation
Friends of the Virginia Beach Public Library
Washington County Public Library Foundation

Friends of the Library Foundation Committee
(Waynesboro)

Williamsburg Regional Library Foundation

Wythe-Grayson Regional Library Foundation



