Public School Foundations Eligible for Contributions

To be used by eligible public school foundations established for the express purpose of implementing a public/private partnership to fund public school improvement projects approved by the local school board.

Foundation Code	on Foundation Name	Foundation Code	<u>Foundation Name</u>	
009001	Amherst County Public Schools Education Foundation,	660001	The Harrisonburg Education Foundation	
	lnc.	087001	Henrico Education Foundation, Inc.	
015001	Augusta County Public School Endowment Fund	670001	Hopewell Public Schools Education Foundation	
019001	The Bedford Area Educational Foundation	093001	Education Foundation for Isle of Wight Public Schools,	
	Botetourt County Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.		Inc.	
520001	Bristol Virginia Public Schools Education Foundation	101001	King William Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.	
530001	Blues Education Foundation, Inc. (Buena Vista)	678002	Community Foundation for Rockbridge, Bath and Alleghany (Lexington)	
027001	Buchanan County Public School Education Foundation	107001	The Loudoun Education Foundation, Inc.	
033001	Caroline County Public Schools Education Foundation	109001	Louisa Education Foundation	
036001	Charles City Educational Foundation, Inc.	680001	The Lynchburg City Schools Education Foundation	
550002	Chesapeake Public Schools Educational Foundation	113001	Madison County Education Foundation, Inc.	
550001	W. Randolph Nichols Scholarship Foundation (Chesapeake)	683001	Manassas City Public Schools Education Foundation	
044004		685001	Manassas Park Education Foundation	
041001	Chesterfield Public Education Foundation	119001	Friends of Middlesex County Public Schools	
043001	•	121001	Montgomery County Educational Foundation	
590001	Danville Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.	127001	New Kent Educational Foundation	
057001	Essex First Education Foundation	700001	Newport News Educational Foundation	
059002	Fairfax County Chamber of Commerce Schools Education Foundation	710002	Norfolk Education Foundation	
610001	Falls Church Education Foundation	137001	Orange County Education Foundation	
065001	Fluvanna Education Foundation	139001	Page County Education Foundation	
620001	Franklin City Educational Foundation, Inc.	730001	Petersburg Public Education Foundation	
069001	Frederick County Educational Foundation	143001	Pittsylvania Vocational Education Foundation, Inc.	
073001	Gloucester County Public Schools Educational Foundation, Inc.	735001	Poquoson Education Foundation	
		740001	Portsmouth Schools Foundation	
075001	Goochland Educational Foundation	147001	Prince Edward Public School Endowment, Inc.	
081001	Greensville County Education Foundation	149001	Prince George Alliance for Education Foundation, Inc.	
083001	Halifax County Public Schools Education Foundation	153001	Prince William County Public Schools Education Foundation	
650001	Hampton Educational Foundation			
085001	Hanover Education Foundation	760001	Richmond Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc. (City of Richmond)	

Public School Foundations Eligible for Contributions Continued

Foundation Code	<u>Foundation Name</u>	Foundat Code	Foundation Name
770001	Roanoke City Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.	810001	Virginia Beach City Public Schools Education Foundation
161001	Roanoke County Public Schools Education Foundation, Inc.	187001	Warren County Educational Endowment, Inc.
		820001	Waynesboro City Public Schools
165001	Rockingham Educational Foundation, Inc.	193002	Westmoreland County Public Schools Education
169001	Southwest Virginia Public Education Foundation, Inc.	.00002	Foundation
169002	Scott County Foundation for Excellence in Education	840001	Winchester Education Foundation
171002	Moore Educational Trust (Shenandoah County)	195001	Wise County Schools Educational Foundation, Inc.
171001	Shenandoah Education Foundation, Inc.	197001 199001	Wythe County Public Schools Foundation for Excellence, Inc.
173001	Smyth County Education Foundation		
177001	Spotsylvania Education Foundation		York Foundation for Public Education
790001	Community Foundation of the Central Blue Ridge (Staunton)		

Public Library Foundations Eligible for Contributions

To be used by eligible public library foundations established as a nonprofit organization to raise funds for a local public library in order to provide additional financial assistance for the library beyond the government's appropriation.

<u>Foundation</u>		Foundation	
<u>Code</u>	Foundation Name	<u>Code</u>	Foundation Name
200101	Alexandria Library Foundation, Inc.	206101	Franklin County Library
200501	John Randolph Foundation Library Endowment Fund	206301	Galax-Carroll Regional Library Foundation, Inc.
	(Appomattox Regional Library System)	206501	Gloucester Library Endowment Foundation
200701	Friends of the Arlington County Library		•
201101	Bedford Public Library System Foundation, Inc.	206901	Hampton Public Library Foundation
204004	• •	207101	Handley Regional Library Endowment
201901	Bristol Public Library Foundation	207301	Friends of Henrico County Public Library
202301	Campbell County Public Library Foundation	207501	Friends of the Heritage Public Library
203101	Charles P. Jones Memorial Library Foundation Inc.		
203301	Friends of the Charlotte County Library	207701	Highland County Library, Inc.
		208701	Lancaster Community Library
204301	Craig County Public Library	208901	Friends of the Smoot Library (FOSL)
204501	Culpeper Library Foundation		,
204701	Cumberland County Public Library, Inc.	209101	The Library of Virginia Foundation
005404		209501	Loudoun Library Foundation, Inc.
205101	Eastern Shore Public Library Foundation	209502	Friends of Gum Springs Library
205501	Fairfax County Public Library Foundation, Inc.		. •
205701	Friends of Fauquier Library	209701	Friends of the Lynchburg Public Library

Public Library Foundations Eligible for Contributions Continued

Foundation Code	Foundation Name	Foundation Code	Foundation Name
209901	Madison County Library Foundation, Inc.	214901	Roanoke Public Library Foundation (City)
210101	Mary Riley Styles Public Library Foundation Trust (Falls Church City Library)	215101	Friends of the Roanoke County Public Library
		215301	Rockbridge Regional Library Foundation
210301	Rockingham Library Association	215501	Friends of the Russell County Library
210901	Middlesex County Public Library	215701	Friends of Salem Library
211101	Montgomery-Floyd Regional Library Foundation, Inc.	215902	Samuels Public Library
211102	Floyd Endowment	216101	Shenandoah County Library Foundation
211301	Friends of the Newport News Public Library	216501	Friends of Kenbridge Public Library
211302	Newport News Public Library System Foundation	216502	Friends of Victoria Public Library Inc.
211501	Norfolk Public Library Foundation	216503	Southside Regional Library Foundation Inc.
211901	Friends of the Library Blackstone VA	216701	Staunton Library Foundation, Inc.
212101	Orange County Library Foundation	217302	Virginia Beach Public Library Foundation
212501	Friends of the Pearisburg Public Library	217303	Friends of the Virginia Beach Public Library
212701	The Petersburg Library Foundation, Inc.	217501	Washington County Public Library Foundation
212901	Pittsylvania County Public Library Foundation (PPL)	217702	Friends of the Library Foundation Committee
213301	Portsmouth Public Library Foundation, Inc.	211102	(Waynesboro)
213701	Prince William Public Library System Foundation	217901	Williamsburg Regional Library Foundation
213901	Pulaski County Library System Fund	218101	Wythe-Grayson Regional Library Foundation
214501	Richmond Public Library Foundation (City)		